Jun 01 2024 (19:31) India Rail Info 1

Poorva Express (Via Gaya) (PT)/12382 - SF - ER
GAYA/Gaya Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
2h 45m - 201 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 17:40 15 |1 0 83 |[214 [NR
2 |ALYN |Aligarh junction 19:13 19:15 2m (3 |1 131 |81 [186 |NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 20:13 20:15 2m |5 |1 209 |104 |167 |NCR
4 |ETW |Etawah Junction 21:08 21:10 2m |3 |1 301 |80 |151 |NCR
5 CNB  |Kanpur Central 22:55 23:05 10m |4 |1 440 |73 |127 |NCR
6 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 01:45 01:50 5m (4,6 |2 635 |44 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
7 |INH |Janghaijunction 03:13 03:15 2m (2 |2 694 |43 NR
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m |4,5 |2 769 (16 |77 |NR
9 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:20 06:30 10m (2,3 |2 787 |91 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |BBU |Bhabua Road 07:06 07:08 2m |3 |2 842 (102 |75 |ECR
11 |SSM  |Sasaram Junction 07:36 07:38 2m |3 (2 890 (77 (108 [ECR
12 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 07:52 07:54 2m |4 |2 907 |70 |108 |ECR
13 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |08:08 08:10 2m (3 |2 [924 |88 [100 [ECR
14 |RH RafiGanj 08:31 08:33 2m |3 |2 955 |61 [100 |ECR
15 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |3 |2 992 |66 [109 |ECR
16 |KQR |Koderma Junction 10:25 10:27 2m |3 |2 1070 |103 |397 |ECR
17 |PNME |Parasnath 11:11 11:13 2m (2 |2 1145 [61 |278 |ECR
18 |DHN [Dhanbad Junction 12:00 12:05 5m |1 |2 1193 |43 |232 |ECR
19 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 13:26 13:36 10m |5 |2 1251 (90 |[106 |ER
20 |DGR |Durgapur 14:04 14:06 2m |4 |2 1294 |59 |73 |ER
21 |BWN |Barddhaman junction 15:11 15:15 dm |5 |2 1357 |53 (36 |ER
22 |HWH |Howrah junction 17:00 ]g 2 1452 |- 12 |ER

Jun 01 2024 (19:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



